FULL & FINAL SETTLEMENT

1 message

Nikhil Hirulkar <nikhil. hirulkar@transraillighting.com> Mon, Sep 30, 2024 at 3:16 PM
To: ajmer singh <ajmersingh9900@gmail.com>, Ayush Mangalkar <ayush.mangalkar@transraillighting.com>

Cc: Binod Mohanty <binod.mohanty@transraillighting.com>, nagadinesh.b@transraillighting.com, sanjay.singh@transraillighting.com

Dear Mr. Singh,

Please gone through the below mentioned your full and final settlement calculations.

One more thing is your payment already been credited to your below mentioned bank account.

19 Feb-24 5999 | Mr. Ajmer Singh 529 | ICIC! Bank 158901503540 ICIC0001589
Name Mr. Ajmer Singh Emp. Code 5999
Designation Dy. Manager Grade 3E
; Date of Joining 27-Sep-23 Location Kistwar
|| Date of Resignation / Separation / Absconded 7-Feb-24 Date of Relieving 13-Feb-24
Notice Period (Days) 30 Notice Period Given 6
CL Credited as on date 1 CL Utilised as on date 0
Excess CL Utilisation 0 CL Adjusted Against PL . 0
PL opening Bal. 8 PL Credited as on date 4
Less : PL Availed during current Year 0 Less : PL Adjusted Against Notice Period 12
Bal. PL as per accumulation rule 0 Basic as on Date 23000
PAYMENTS
Eamings Amount Deductions Amount
No. of Days Present (If Any) 0 Notice Peribd Balance Days 24
Pending salary‘ for the month of (If
Any) 0 PF. 0
Basic 0 PT. 0
Top Up / Flexi Allowance 0 Club Deduction 0
Siie Allowance (] %) 0 CF PF Monthly 0
‘Conveyance (0 %) 0 TDS (As per salary slip) 0
HRA (50 %) 0 LTA Recovery (If Any) 0




Medical Allowance (0 %) 0 Mediclaim For Parents 0
Other Allowance (0 %) 0 Other Recovery (As per ledger) 0
Children Edu. Allowance 0
Site Accom. Allowance 0
Medical Reimbursement (If Any) 0
PLI (If Any) 0 Notice Period Recovery (12 Days) 9200
Notice Period (0 Days) 0
LTA (2023-24) 1743
Bonus (2023-24) 7986
Total . 9729 Total 9200
Amount Payable Rs. 529 :
Rupees Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only )
Regards, -

Nikhil Hirutkar
(M) 9860096586

From: ajmer singh <ajmeraingh9900@gmail.com>

Sent: 18 September 2024 16:39 ‘

To: nikhil hirulkar@transrailiighting.com; Ayush Mangalkar <ayush.mangaikar@iransraill
Cc: Binod Mohanty <binod.mohanty@transraillighting.com>; nagadinesh.b@transrailligh
Subject: Re: FULL & FINAL SETTLEMENT

ighting.com>
ting.comy; sanjay.singh@transralifighting.com
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"Confidentiality Disclaimer :

The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments to this message are intended for the exclusive use of the intended recipient and may contain

proprietary, confidential or legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, please note that you are not authorised to disseminate,

-distribute or copy this e-mail or any parts of it or act upon/rely on the contents of this e-mail in any manner. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail
and destroy all copies of this e-mail and any attachments. Please also note that Transrail is unable to exercise control or ensure or guarantee the integrity

of/over the contents of the information contained in e-mail transmissions and that any views expressed in this e-mail are not endorsed by/binding on
Transrail unless the sender does so expressly with due authority of Transrail. -

Transrail Lighting Limited (TLL)
CIN: U31506MH2008PLC179012"



